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T
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O
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S BAGDAD RD

ALA M O
BOUND

HOLLOWBACK D R
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A D
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KATHLEENCV

BOGATA LN

HOBART DR

ASCOT LN

OAK
GROVE DR
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MIMOSA LN

HIGH

CHAPARRAL DR

W NEW HOPE DR

BRENTWOOD DR

MOCKINGBIRD

LN

SEQ UO IA DR

HORIZON PARK BLVD
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LAFAYETTE
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OAK HOLLOW DR

IRELAND DR

287

284

230

283

253

231

264

263

261

µWilliamson County Redistricting
Voter Precincts effective Jan 1, 2022 Voter Precinct: 253

Effective January 1st, 2022

Last updated on 01/01/2023


